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Mistrzostwa ZSN Slalom
Slalom gigant

Klasyfikacja oficjalna

GRO-TIMINGVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

2010-11-12  /  Stubai Gletscher (AUT)  /  ZSN SLALOM 2010-11-26; godz. 22:57 / Strona 1/2

Pozycja Nr. Nazwisko i Imię Bieg 1 (Pozycja)Bieg 2 Czas Strata

  dziewczyny młodziki  

1 7 Gorczyca Aleksandra 29.52 (2) 30.08 59.60

2 8 Strykowska Dorota 31.29 (3) 32.42 1:03.71 4.11

3 9 Rychlicka Justyna 33.61 (4) 37.93 1:11.54 11.94

4 6 Kmiecik Karolina 29.41 (1) 1:02.60 1:32.01 32.41

  chłopaki młodziki  

1 5 Narowski Patryk 31.69 (1) 30.66 1:02.35

2 2 Kawecki Jakub 33.09 (2) 33.47 1:06.56 4.21

3 4 Ratajczak Wojciech 34.90 (3) 35.61 1:10.51 8.16

4 3 Strykowski Piotr 36.64 (4) 35.48 1:12.12 9.77

  juniorzy  

1 28 Wasilewski Jakub 27.20 (1) 26.71 53.91

2 27 Strykowski Paweł 27.69 (2) 27.35 55.04 1.13

3 29 Ratajczak Bartek 35.42 (3) 29.36 1:04.78 10.87

  kobiety  

1 16 Ignarowicz Katarzyna 35.83 (1) 35.83 1:11.66

2 12 Kawecka Izabela 38.14 (2) 38.41 1:16.55 4.89

3 11 Jakubowska Sabina 46.70 (3) 43.41 1:30.11 18.45

4 13 Rychlicka Beata 54.31 (4) 46.38 1:40.69 29.03

5 14 Strykowska Teresa 1:26.12 (6) 43.45 2:09.57 57.91

  mężczyźni  

1 26 Broekere Krzysztof 27.86 (1) 26.52 54.38

2 24 Strykowski Krzysztof 29.32 (2) 27.05 56.37 1.99

3 25 Rychlicki Jarosław 31.05 (3) 28.21 59.26 4.88

4 22 Gniedziejko Andrzej 32.48 (4) 30.51 1:02.99 8.61

5 21 Kawecki Damian 33.62 (5) 31.82 1:05.44 11.06

6 19 Gorczyna Cezary 34.96 (6) 32.92 1:07.88 13.50

7 17 Kopeć Lech 41.94 (7) 37.00 1:18.94 24.56

  mężczyźni młodsi  

1 34 Gniedziejko Maciej 26.52 (1) 26.33 52.85

2 32 Gorczyca Ksawery 27.79 (3) 25.56 53.35 0.50

3 36 Broekere Adam 27.81 (4) 25.96 53.77 0.92

4 33 Gniedziejko Bartłomiej 27.75 (2) 26.88 54.63 1.78

5 35 Rychlicki Bartek 28.86 (5) 27.27 56.13 3.28
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6 30 Lempart Gerard 31.41 (6) 31.59 1:03.00 10.15

7 31 Szarek Kondrat 33.92 (7) 31.44 1:05.36 12.51

  klasyfikacja generalna  

1 34 Gniedziejko Maciej 26.52 (1) 26.33 52.85

2 32 Gorczyca Ksawery 27.79 (5) 25.56 53.35 0.50

3 36 Broekere Adam 27.81 (6) 25.96 53.77 0.92

4 28 Wasilewski Jakub 27.20 (2) 26.71 53.91 1.06

5 26 Broekere Krzysztof 27.86 (7) 26.52 54.38 1.53

6 33 Gniedziejko Bartłomiej 27.75 (4) 26.88 54.63 1.78

7 27 Strykowski Paweł 27.69 (3) 27.35 55.04 2.19

8 35 Rychlicki Bartek 28.86 (8) 27.27 56.13 3.28

9 24 Strykowski Krzysztof 29.32 (9) 27.05 56.37 3.52

10 25 Rychlicki Jarosław 31.05 (12) 28.21 59.26 6.41

11 7 Gorczyca Aleksandra 29.52 (11) 30.08 59.60 6.75

12 5 Narowski Patryk 31.69 (15) 30.66 1:02.35 9.50

13 22 Gniedziejko Andrzej 32.48 (16) 30.51 1:02.99 10.14

14 30 Lempart Gerard 31.41 (14) 31.59 1:03.00 10.15

15 8 Strykowska Dorota 31.29 (13) 32.42 1:03.71 10.86

16 29 Ratajczak Bartek 35.42 (23) 29.36 1:04.78 11.93

17 31 Szarek Kondrat 33.92 (20) 31.44 1:05.36 12.51

18 21 Kawecki Damian 33.62 (19) 31.82 1:05.44 12.59

19 2 Kawecki Jakub 33.09 (17) 33.47 1:06.56 13.71

20 19 Gorczyna Cezary 34.96 (22) 32.92 1:07.88 15.03

21 4 Ratajczak Wojciech 34.90 (21) 35.61 1:10.51 17.66

22 9 Rychlicka Justyna 33.61 (18) 37.93 1:11.54 18.69

23 16 Ignarowicz Katarzyna 35.83 (24) 35.83 1:11.66 18.81

24 3 Strykowski Piotr 36.64 (25) 35.48 1:12.12 19.27

25 12 Kawecka Izabela 38.14 (26) 38.41 1:16.55 23.70

26 17 Kopeć Lech 41.94 (27) 37.00 1:18.94 26.09

27 11 Jakubowska Sabina 46.70 (28) 43.41 1:30.11 37.26

28 6 Kmiecik Karolina 29.41 (10) 1:02.60 1:32.01 39.16

29 13 Rychlicka Beata 54.31 (29) 46.38 1:40.69 47.84

30 14 Strykowska Teresa 1:26.12 (31) 43.45 2:09.57 1:16.72


